—
Liability Disclaimer:
This document serves the sole purpose of providing additional, technical information and possible
application and use cases for the contained products and solutions. It does not replace the neces-
sary technical documentation required for planning, installation and commissioning of the prod-
uct. Technical details are subject to change without notice.
Despite checking that the contents of this document are consistent with the current versions of
the related hard and software of the products mentioned within, deviations cannot be completely

ferent input and output modules and the Engineering Software. For more information, see the
linked product detail websites.
Product Order code
BAC/S1.5.1 Building Automation Controller, KNX 2CDG120062R0011
BCM/S16.2.0.1 BAC-Module, 16DI, 100-240V 2CDG120063R0011
BCM/S16.1.1 BAC-Module, 16DI/DO, 24V, 0.5A 2CDG120064R0011
BCM/S16.1.3.1 BAC-Module, 8DI 24V + 8DO Relay 2CDG120065R0011
BCM/S8.0.2.1 BAC-Module, 8DO, 230V, 0.3A 2CDG120066R0011
BCM/S6.5.5.1 BAC-Module, 4AI + 2AO, U/I 2CDG120067R0011
BCM/S2.6.0.1 BAC-Mod. 2AI, Temperature 2CDG120068R0011
BCE/Z1.1 BAC Engineering Software 2CDG120069R0011
The BAC/S1.5.1 Building Automation Controller can be extended with up to 10 input and output
modules. The controller has a display for operation and has 2 Ethernet network interfaces. In addi-
tion to KNX with 1000 KNX group objects, the Controller also supports Modbus (RS-232/485 inter-
face and TCP) and CAN protocols. He also include a web server with a freely configurable web inter-